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AN E S nm ITU or ITU+1
T K nm 1260~1460 or 1460~1620 or 1260~1620
W E nm 20
/N R A nm + 6.5
NGRS S dB 0.4
R AL dB 1.2
RAENYHE dB 1.8
A 4B 18 dB 30
/NS E | FEAE AR dB 45
R 5T E dB 12
/N B AR R dB 50
53 K AR % dB 0.20
THERE °C Oto+70
7 I8 C -40to+85
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THEH K  [F=Full wave(1260nm~1620nm); H=half wave(1260~1460 or 1460~1620)

3k BU=1x8+Upgrade Port; 08=1x8 Port

HH %A |1=SMF-28E

BAEA  0=250umBEA4; 1=900umirE®

BHKE 0=0.8m; l=1m

HEXA  |0=W44xL28xH7mm

# 3 3L £ A |0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC: 3=SC/APC: 4=LC/UPC: 5=LC/APC




